
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Austin Coulson Basehor Linwood 165.0 285.0 10

2 Seth Johnson Pioneers 160.0 265.0 8

3 David Henderson Basehor Linwood 164.2 245.0 6

4 Trematt Pledger Lansing Lions 164.4 235.0 4

5 Long Tran Winnetonka HS 157.2 225.0 2

6 Kyle Alcanter Basehor Linwood 165.0 225.0 1

7 Devin Johnston Pioneers 164.0 220.0 0

8 Tayton Gibson Basehor Linwood 165.0 215.0 0

9 Dalton White Piper Pirates 164.0 195.0 0

10 Tony Malleck Basehor Linwood 160.0 190.0 0

11 Brandon Lewis NKCHS Hornets 164.8 185.0 0

12 Alonzo Hokes Bonner Springs 160.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Long Tran Winnetonka HS 157.2 390.0 10

2 Devin Johnston Pioneers 164.0 380.0 8

3 Tayton Gibson Basehor Linwood 165.0 365.0 6

4 David Henderson Basehor Linwood 164.2 350.0 4

5 Trematt Pledger Lansing Lions 164.4 350.0 2

6 Seth Johnson Pioneers 160.0 315.0 1

7 Kyle Alcanter Basehor Linwood 165.0 315.0 0

8 Brandon Lewis NKCHS Hornets 164.8 300.0 0

9 Tony Malleck Basehor Linwood 160.0 290.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Austin Coulson Basehor Linwood 165.0 275.0 0

11 Dalton White Piper Pirates 164.0 260.0 0

12 Alonzo Hokes Bonner Springs 160.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tayton Gibson Basehor Linwood 165.0 275.0 10

2 Seth Johnson Pioneers 160.0 250.0 8

3 David Henderson Basehor Linwood 164.2 250.0 6

4 Austin Coulson Basehor Linwood 165.0 245.0 4

5 Kyle Alcanter Basehor Linwood 165.0 240.0 2

6 Trematt Pledger Lansing Lions 164.4 235.0 1

7 Long Tran Winnetonka HS 157.2 225.0 0

8 Devin Johnston Pioneers 164.0 215.0 0

9 Brandon Lewis NKCHS Hornets 164.8 205.0 0

10 Dalton White Piper Pirates 164.0 185.0 0

11 Tony Malleck Basehor Linwood 160.0 170.0 0

12 Alonzo Hokes Bonner Springs 160.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tayton Gibson Basehor Linwood 165.0 855.0 10

2 David Henderson Basehor Linwood 164.2 845.0 8

3 Long Tran Winnetonka HS 157.2 840.0 6

4 Seth Johnson Pioneers 160.0 830.0 4

5 Trematt Pledger Lansing Lions 164.4 820.0 2

6 Devin Johnston Pioneers 164.0 815.0 1

7 Austin Coulson Basehor Linwood 165.0 805.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Kyle Alcanter Basehor Linwood 165.0 780.0 0

9 Brandon Lewis NKCHS Hornets 164.8 690.0 0

10 Tony Malleck Basehor Linwood 160.0 650.0 0

11 Dalton White Piper Pirates 164.0 640.0 0

12 Alonzo Hokes Bonner Springs 160.0 0 0


